Parts List

DESCRIPTION
WAVEGUIDE BRIDE SUPPORT, 24"

1/2" x 3.625 x 6" U—-BOLT

QTY
1
2
4
4
4
4
8
4
4
8

J—BOLT 3/8” x 4"L x 3" THREADS

BOLT, 3/8” x 2" HDG
FLAT WASHER, 3/8” HDG

HEX NUT, 3/8” HDG
LOCK WASHER, 3/8" HDG
HEX NUT, 1/2" HDG

LOCK WASHER, 1/2" HDG
10| FLAT WASHER, 1/2” HDG

2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

ITEM
1

13X0VY8 L¥0ddNS 394148 IAINOIAVM ¢

J1LIL

VINLLYEL

N/d

1
&
L
M_ 5 S
L | g
O
a
o —
M L
a v
¥ WO
=k
)
3 m _m
Ll 12
B (S| =
WO <t
I T | &
N
< D
N
S
z |y g
=
z |E =
(A= 53
o8 83
Og 32
=F £5
N> 2B
Lol .mw
R
[%)]
[1a]
—
©
o
N
1
T
I
Qo
(]
=
[9p]
ol -
T
[e)
=




